UCC Inst. # 2018080388, Pg: 1 of 3 Rec Date: 10/09/2018 15:15:34.483
Fee Received: \$11.00 By: AC
Douglas County, NE Assessor/Register of Deeds DIANE L. BATTIATO

					M	و
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME	NT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Thomas Anderson 9/28/2018 952-767-9592						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) tanderson1@northmarq.com						
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO) (Name and Address)						
NorthMarq Capital 3500 American Blvd. West, Suite 500 Bloomington, MN 55431	ļ					
<u> </u>						
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING S (or recorded) in the	STATEMENT AMI	ENDMENT is to be to BECORDS		
2014013489 Date: 02/21/14 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified all	bove is terminated	Filer: attach Amendm	nent Addendum (Fo	rm UCC3Ad) and prov		
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a o	r 7h and address	of Assignee in item 7c and r	name of Assigno	r in item 9		
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affecte	d collateral in item	8				Chatamantin
<ol> <li>CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law</li> </ol>	above with respe	ct to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party	authorizing this Co	ntinuation	Statement is
	one of these three				_	
	n 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> iten	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a	DD name: Complete or 7b, and item 7	to be de	E name: G eleted in ite	ive record name m 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Elk Ridge Independent Living, LLC	<u> </u>	, 3113				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INIT	AL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Infor 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mation Change - provid	e only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exa	ct, full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate	any part of t	he Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
						1
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
<del></del>	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	AS	SSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
<ol> <li>NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provided and provided authorized by a DEBTOR.</li> </ol>	AMENDMENT: de name of authori		or 9b) (name of A	ssignor, if this is an A	Assignmen	t)
Security Life of Denver Insurance Compa			1	NA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	IÁL/C	LOUEER
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	DNAL NAME	ADDITIO	ONAL NAME(S)/INITI	ML(0)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: NE - Douglas County	NMC # 2	50193				
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENT (Form U	Internationa ICC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)	l Association	of Commercial A	Administ	rators (IACA)

SN.

Inst. # 2018080388, Pages: 2 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM
-------------------------	-----------	----------

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS		_		
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as its 014013489 Date: 02/21/14	em 1a on Amendment form			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same	as item 9 on Amendment form			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	Security Life of Denver Insurance Co	mpany			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod				13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	Elk Ridge Independent Living, LLC				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				

covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):  Elk Ridge Independent Living, LLC  11506 Nicholas St, Ste 100  Omaha, NE 68154	17. Description of real estate: Property Address: Elk Ridge Independent Living 19303 Seward Street Elkhorn, NE 68022 See exhibit A attached to and made a part here of
18. MISCELLANEOUS: NF - Douglas County NMC # 25	0193

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

Inst. # 2018080388, Pages: 3 of 3

Debtor: Elk Ridge Independent Living, LLC Secured Party: Security Life of Denver Insurance Company

Elk Ridge Independent Living, LLC (NE.1132)

## EXHIBIT A Legal Description

PARCEL 1: Lot One (1), in ELK RIDGE REPLAT 6, a Subdivision in Douglas County, Nebraska

PARCEL 2: Together with the beneficial easements included in Amended and Restated Declaration of Covenants, Conditions, Restrictions and Easements for Elk Ridge, Elk Ridge Replat 1 and Elk Ridge Replat 2 filed October 30, 2006 at Instrument #2006123870 of the records of Douglas County, Nebraska; Easement Agreement for Pedestrian Ingress and Egress filed January 16, 2014 at Instrument #2014003957 of the records of Douglas County, Nebraska; and, Non-Exclusive Reciprocal Parking Easement Agreement and Ingress/Egress Easement filed February 11, 2014 at Instrument #2014010640 of the records of Douglas County, Nebraska.

2756776\_2

Page 1 of 4

[UCC SCHEDULE] ING No. 29001